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2023 / 2024
International Languages Program (ILP) Class Calendar

REGISTRATION - ONLINE
 BEGINS Monday, August 21st

REGISTRATION - ONLINE
 ENDS Sunday - September 10th

Regular Classes Begin Saturday, September 16
Regular Classes Saturday, September 23
Regular Classes Saturday, September 30

Thanksgiving – NO CLASSES Saturday, October 7
Regular Classes Saturday, October 14
Regular Classes Saturday, October 21
Regular Classes Saturday, October 28
Regular Classes Saturday, November 4
Regular Classes Saturday, November 11
Regular Classes Saturday, November 18
Regular Classes Saturday, November 25
Regular Classes Saturday, December 2
Regular Classes Saturday, December 9
Regular Classes Saturday, December 16

Christmas Break – NO CLASSES Sat - December 23 to Sat - January 6 (inclusive)
Regular Classes Saturday, January 13, 2024
Regular Classes Saturday - January 20
Regular Classes Saturday, January 27
Regular Classes Saturday, February 3
Regular Classes Saturday, February 10

Family Day Weekend – NO CLASSES Saturday, February 17
Regular Classes Saturday, February 24
Regular Classes Saturday, March 2

March Break – NO CLASSES Sat - March 9 to Sat - March 16 (inclusive)
Regular Classes Saturday, March 23

Easter Weekend - NO CLASSES Saturday, March 30
Regular Classes Saturday, April 6
Regular Classes Saturday, April 13
Regular Classes Saturday, April 20
Regular Classes Saturday, April 27
Regular Classes Saturday, May 4

Regular Class (LAST CLASS) Saturday, May 11

TOTAL CLASSES = 27


